PUBLIC
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION 1 (4)
Prepared (Subject resp) No.
jidgezou George Zou 1/1301-BMR801
Approved (Document resp) Checked Date Rev
jidgezou George Zou 3/14/2023 D
Key Features
• Industry standard SIP-4 package

Approved (Document resp) Checked Date Rev
jidgezou George Zou 3/14/2023 D
Ordering Information
Product Nominal Input Output
PUA0303S1A 3.3 V 3.3 V, 0.303 A / 1 W
PUA0305S1A 3.3 V 5 V, 0.2 A / 1 W
PUA0312S1A 3.3 V 12 V, 0.084 A / 1 W
PUA0503S1A 5 V 3.3 V, 0.303 A / 1 W
PUA0505S1A 5 V 5.0 V, 0.2 A / 1 W
PUA0512S1A 5 V 12 V, 0.084 A / 1 W
PUA1203S1A 12 V 3.3 V, 0.303 A / 1 W
PUA1205S1A 12 V 5.0 V, 0.2 A / 1 W
PUA1212S1A 12 V 12 V, 0.084 A / 1 W
PUA2403S1A 24 V 3.3 V, 0.303 A / 1 W